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Women / JV
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Wong11
Lowell

9.400 9.300 9.0508.800 36.550
1 1 7 4 1 

1 

Kristina Sshagane13
Lowell

9.200 8.700 9.1509.300 36.350
2T 4 5 1T 2 

2 

Anya Jensen15
Lowell

9.200 8.300 8.9009.450 35.850
2T 6 2T 6T 3 

3 

Lilly Mill27
Half Moon Bay

8.400 8.400 9.1009.450 35.350
9T 5 2T 3 4 

4 

Megan Baling23
Half Moon Bay

8.500 7.850 8.7009.550 34.600
6T 11 1 10T 5 

5 

Adrienne Cho16
Lowell

8.200 8.800 8.7508.750 34.500
13 3 8 9 6 

6 

Sasha Takata34
Half Moon Bay

8.500 8.100 8.5008.500 33.600
6T 9 12 12T 7 

7 

Valerie Muamontey28
Half Moon Bay

8.050 6.600 7.6508.700 31.000
15 15 9T 17 8 

8 

Sheridan Louie9
Lowell

8.600 9.000 9.0000.000 26.600
5 2 19T 5 9 

9 

Kate Brookner19
Lowell

9.100 8.200 0.0009.100 26.400
4 7T 6 21T 10 

10 

Julia Neal29
Half Moon Bay

8.100 0.000 8.9009.350 26.350
14 20T 4 6T 11 

11 

Melissa Chow17
Lowell

8.400 0.000 9.1508.700 26.250
9T 20T 9T 1T 12 

12 

Sarah Chou8
Lowell

8.500 8.000 0.0008.700 25.200
6T 10 9T 21T 13 

13 

Nanay Sarabia32
Half Moon Bay

8.300 0.000 8.1008.400 24.800
12 20T 13T 15T 14 

14 

Nora Hazenbos7
Lowell

0.000 7.350 8.8008.400 24.550
21T 12 13T 8 15 

15 

Natalie Simrock33
Half Moon Bay

7.900 7.000 8.3000.000 23.200
16 13T 19T 14 16 

16 

Remi McMullen26
Half Moon Bay

7.600 7.000 7.6000.000 22.200
18T 13T 19T 18 17 

17 

Brenda Noriega30
Half Moon Bay

0.000 5.000 7.3007.000 19.300
21T 19 18 19 18 

18 

Ahja Henry6
Lowell

0.000 0.000 8.5008.350 16.850
21T 20T 15 12T 19 

19 

Juliette Carman12
Lowell

0.000 0.000 8.7008.000 16.700
21T 20T 16T 10T 20 

20 

Michelle Lu14
Lowell

8.400 8.200 0.0000.000 16.600
9T 7T 19T 21T 21 

21 

Sarah Adler10
Lowell

7.600 0.000 8.1000.000 15.700
18T 20T 19T 15T 22 

22 

Celeste Duenag24
Half Moon Bay

7.850 6.500 0.0000.000 14.350
17 16 19T 21T 23 

23 

Priscilla Rodriguez31
Half Moon Bay

7.300 5.200 0.0000.000 12.500
20 17T 19T 21T 24 

24 
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Fabiala Villegas35
Half Moon Bay

0.000 5.200 4.5000.000 9.700
21T 17T 19T 20 25 

25 

Jackie Lopez25
Half Moon Bay

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
21T 20T 16T 21T 26 

26 
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